CONTACT US
SALES
1-877-259-2976 ext. 451
SERVICE
1-877-259-2976 ext. 234
LOCATION

Rack Mount Models
Model # GES 102NR GES 152NR GES 202NR GES 302NR
UPC Order Code 30202 30301 30403 30501
WxDxH mm (in) 482x425x84 (19x16.75x3.3) [2U] 482x635x84 (19x25x3.3) [2U]
Weight in kg (lbs) 20 (44.1) 25 (55) 31.6 (68.4) 32.5 (71.5)
Marine Grade Models
Model # GES 701N ABS GES 102N ABS GES 152N ABS GES 202N ABS GES 302N ABS
UPC Order Code 30112 30231 30318 30401 30509
WxDxH mm 254x413x256 254x413x256 254x413x256 330x406x381 330x406x381
Weight in kg (lbs) 15 (33) 20 (44) 21 (46) 37 (82) 38 (84)
Approval ABS (American Bureau of Shipping), UL and cUL listed
Load
490W 700W 1050W 1400W 2100W
700VA 1000VA 1500VA 2000VA 3000VA
Model
BBU-701NA 17 min
BBU-701NB 33 min
BBU-102NA 25 min 17 min
BBU-102NB 50 min 33 min
BBU-102NC 100 min 60 min
BBU-152NA 25 min 17 min 13 min
BBU-152NB 50 min 33 min 20 min
BBU-152NC 100 min 60 min 40 min
BBU-202NA    18 min
BBU-202NB    60 min
BBU-202NC    90 min
BBU-302NA
18 min 14 min
BBU-302NB    60 min 40 min
BBU-302NC
90 min 60 min
Model BBU-701NA BBU-701NB BBU-102NA BBU-102NB BBU-102NC
Cabinet Style S S S S B
WxDxH mm (in)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
260x540x740
(10.25x21.25x29)
Weight kg (lb) 20 (44) 33 (73) 23 (51) 33 (73) 67 (148)
Model BBU-152NA BBU-152NB BBU-152NC BBU-202NA BBU-202NB
Cabinet Style S S B S B
WxDxH mm (in)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
260x540x740
(10.25x21.25x29)
170x450x225
(6.75x17.75x9)
260x540x740
(10.25x21.25x29)
Weight kg (lb) 23 (51) 33 (73) 67 (148) 33 (73) 102 (225)
Model BBU-202NC BBU-302NA BBU-302NB BBU-302NC
Cabinet Style C S B C
WxDxH mm (in)
400x648x662
(15.75x25.5x26)